282 KLIMAWENT.COM.PL
Type Part no. Internal diameter
[mm]
Unit weight
[kg/m]
Temperature range of
the forwarded air [°C]
Maximum vacuum
[hPa]
Bending radius
[mm]
CF2-80 828P17 80 0,63 from –20 up to +200 156 48
CF2-100 828P18 100 0,79 from –20 up to +200 100 60
CF2-125 828P19 125 0,95 from –20 up to +200 64 75
CF2-150 828P20 150 1,47 from –20 up to +200 44 90
CF2-200 828P21 200 1,76 from –20 up to +200 25 120
Purpose
CF2 are effi  cient hoses for transporti ng the hot gas, vapour and
exhaust fumes of temperature up to 200°C, emitt ed by exhaust
systems of vehicles. Due to the increased thermal resistance and